

Software Release Notes

December 14, 2022

December 01, 2021

OPX-BOXe Tool Mobile Client App

For iOS mobile devices

Software Installation Notes:

- 1. Download and install the <u>OPX-BOXe Tool (for iPAD and iPhone)</u> mobile application from the Apple® AppStore <u>https://apps.apple.com/by/app/opx-boxe/id1658535332</u>.
- 2. Alternatively use the QR code on <u>https://www.veexinc.com/apps?product=Apps</u> for downloading and installation.

Software version: 3.4.9

Release Scope:

Formal Release. General availability.

Features and Improvements:

- 1. Added support for iOS 16.
- 2. App is published on the Apple AppStore.

Software version: 3.4.5

Release Scope:

Formal Release. General availability.

Features and Improvements:

1. Added support for iOS 15.

Software version: 3.4.4

Release Scope:

Formal Release. General availability.

Features and Improvements:

1. PAN support deprecated.

Software version: 3.3.2

Release Scope:

Formal Release. General availability.

Features and Improvements:

- 1. Support of the OPX-BOXe software ver. 20201214_202651.
- 2. [PAN] tab removed.

December 21, 2020

August 26, 2021

VEX

OPX-BOXe Tool – iOS

Software Release Notes

Software version: 3.2

Release Scope:

Formal Release. General availability.

Features and Improvements:

1. iOS 13.3 compatibility.

Software version: 3.0

Release Scope:

Formal Release. General availability.

Features and Improvements:

1. Connection problems with latest OPX-BOXe firmware have been fixed.

Software version: 2.0

Release Scope:

Formal Release. General availability.

Features and Improvements:

1. Implemented the simple wizard for the BLE remote control.

Software version: 1.9

Release Scope:

Formal Release. General availability.

Features and Improvements:

- 1. iOS 11.X compatibility.
- 2. OPX-BOXe administration via Bluetooth (BLE/PAN)

August 29, 2019

March 1, 2018

January 13, 2020

September 6, 2018



OPX-BOXe Tool – iOS

Software Release Notes

© 2013-2022 VeEX Inc. All rights reserved.

VeEX, VePAL, ReVeal, VeExpress, V-SAM, V-SCAN, Multi-BERT, Fiberizer and the V logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of VeEX Incorporated, or one of its affiliates. All other trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Some features listed in this document require software options that may require paid activation or license and may or may not be available in all products. VeEX Inc., reserves the right to change product offerings or specifications without notice.